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Name Phone Email Office
Claudia Badillo, Lecturer (773) 481-8339 cbadillo2@ccc.edu L360
Christian Blume, Lecturer (773) 481-8339 cblume1@ccc.edu L360
Steven Brody (773) 481-8313 sbrody2@ccc.edu L361
John D'Attomo, Lecturer (773) 481-8313 jdattomo@ccc.edu L361
Patricia Cintron-Bastin, Lecturer (773) 481-8313 pcintron@ccc.edu L361
Frank Marcello (773) 481-8272 fmarcello@ccc.edu L371
Jane McNiven, Lecturer (773) 481-8272 jmcniven@ccc.edu L371
Justin Randolph, Lecturer (773) 481-8272 jrandolph7@ccc.edu L371
Antonio Rodriguez (773) 481-8272 arodriguez1274@ccc.edu L371
Scott Smith (773) 481-8272 ssmith813@ccc.edu L371
Cara Verigan, Professor (773) 481-8338 cverigan@ccc.edu L358
Thomas Wendt, Lecturer (773) 481-8313 twendt@ccc.edu L361


